EnviLeaf VLW-Filter Range (Wet)
Vertical Pressure Leaf Filter
Vertical pressure leaf filter solutions for wet cake discharge
Follow Envirogen Technologies on LinkedIn
Contact us to find out more about Envirogen Technologies'  water treatment
and process filtration solutions
Special Enhanced Nozzle 5 Layer Mesh

Inlet/
Drain
DN
Outlet
DN
Vent
DN
Slurry
DN
Filter
Volume
(dm³)
Empty
Weight
(kg)
Envi VLW-2000-117-1810 22 117 2562 75 100 150 100 200 9475 4900
Envi VLW-1800-93-1810 20 93 2040 75 100 125 80 200 7115 3550
Envi VLW-1600-67-1810 16 67 1480 75 80 125 80 200 5440 2900
Envi VLW-1400-58-1810 17 58 1270 75 80 100 80 150 3990 2300
Envi VLW-1400-67-1500 23 67 940 75 80 100 80 150 3540 2300
Envi VLW-1400-48-1500 17 48 1050 75 80 100 80 150 3540 2300
Envi VLW-1200-41-1810 14 41 900 75 80 100 50 150 2855 1650
Envi VLW-1200-48-1500 20 48 670 75 80 100 50 150 2520 1650
Envi VLW-1200-34-1500 14 34 740 75 80 100 50 150 2520 1550
Envi VLW-1000-36-1500 18 36 500 75 50 80 50 100 1690 1300
Envi VLW-1000-24-1500 12 24 530 75 50 80 50 100 1690 1200